
SPOLETO
FESTIVAL
USA							                 2018 CHAMBER MUSIC SUBSCRIPTIONS 

SUBSCRIPTION A: $210
Odd numbered programs at 1:00pm

Program I	 Saturday	 May 26	 1:00pm
Program III	 Tuesday	 May 29	 1:00pm
Program V	 Friday	 June 1	 1:00pm
Program VII	 Monday	 June 4	 1:00pm
Program IX	 Thursday	 June 7	 1:00pm
Program XI	 Sunday	 June 10	 1:00pm

SUBSCRIPTION B: $175
Even numbered programs at 1:00pm

Program II	 Sunday	 May 27	 1:00pm
Program IV	 Wednesday	 May 30	 1:00pm
Program VI	 Saturday	 June 2	 1:00pm
Program VIII	 Tuesday	 June 5	 1:00pm
Program X	 Friday	 June 8	 1:00pm
 

SUBSCRIPTION C: $385
First performance of each program

Program I	 Friday	 May 25	 1:00pm
Program II	 Sunday	 May 27	 11:00am
Program III	 Monday	 May 28	 1:00pm
Program IV	 Wednesday	 May 30	 11:00am
Program V	 Thursday	 May 31	 1:00pm
Program VI	 Saturday	 June 2	 11:00am
Program VII	 Sunday	 June 3	 1:00pm
Program VIII	 Tuesday	 June 5	 11:00am
Program IX	 Wednesday	 June 6	 1:00pm
Program X	 Friday	 June 8	 11:00am
Program XI	 Saturday	 June 9	 1:00pm

Subscriptions to all 11 concerts (A + B or C) include an 
invitation to a champagne reception with host Geoff 
Nuttall on June 10 at 2:30pm! 

How to renew 2018 chamber music 
subscriptions: Contact Patron Services Manager 

Sally Lovejoy.

email: slovejoy@spoletousa.org
phone: 843.720.1114

Secure your seats and save! Experience the 2018 Bank of America Chamber Music series to its fullest by renewing your chamber 
music subscription. Benefits include:

Spoleto Festival USA | May 25 – June 10, 2018 | spoletousa.org | 843.579.3100

Premium reserved seats in 
historic Dock Street Theatre

Advanced notice of 
chamber programs

Access to the Festival’s 
patron services manager

Guaranteed
best prices

Flexibility; free 
ticket exchanges

2018 chamber music subscriptions:

DEADLINE: Subscription renewals are available for purchase 
through Friday, January 19. 


